
Norwegian Air Shuttle / Norwegian Long Haul (17-10-2024)  

 Reg.  Type  Name  c/n  l/n  Comments

 EI-FHA  B737-800  Vilhelm Bjerknes  - Norwegian meteorologist  39012  3982

 EI-FHB  B737-800  Henrik Wergeland  - Norwegian poet  35283  2742

 EI-FHE  B737-800  Sonja Henie  35280  2629

 EI-FHF  B737-800  Edvard Grieg  34954  2483

 EI-FHG  B737-800  Tycho Brahe  - Danish astronomer  37884  3223

 EI-FHH  B737-800  Evert Taube  - Swedish poet  31713  3215

 EI-FHI  B737-800  Carl Nielsen  - Danish composer  39024  4610

 EI-FHN  B737-800  Carl Larsson  - Swedish artist  39046  3557

 EI-FHO  B737-800  Henrik Ibsen  35647  2927

 EI-FHP  B737-800  Søren Kierkegaard  - Danish philosopher  40865  3410

 EI-FHR  B737-800  Georg Brandes  - Danish literary critic  39045  3530

 EI-FHS  B737-800  John Bauer  - Swedish artist  39021  4371

 EI-FHT  B737-800  Amalie Skram  - Norwegian author  40867  3565

 EI-FHU  B737-800  Anders Zorn  - Swedish artist  39019  4295

 EI-FHV  B737-800  Peter C. Asbjørnsen / Jørgen Moe  - Norwegian folklorists  40870  3660

 EI-FHW  B737-800  Niels Henrik Abel  - Norwegian mathematician  39007  3665

 EI-FHX  B737-800  Aasmund Olavsson Vinje  - Norwegian writer  40866  3432

 EI-FHY  B737-800  Wenche Foss  - Norwegian actress  39020  4343

 EI-FHZ  B737-800  André Bjerke  - Norwegian writer  39005  3572

 EI-FJA  B737-800  Knud Rasmussen  - Danish arctic explorer  39419  3878

 EI-FJB  B737-800  N.F.S. Grundtvig  - Danish theologian  42081  5714

 EI-FJC  B737-800  Povel Ramel  - Swedish entertainer  39412  3553

 EI-FJD  B737-800  Miguel de Cervantes  - Spanish author  41143  5737

 EI-FJE  B737-800  Gidsken Jakobsen  - Norwegian aviation pioneer  39420  3891

 EI-FJF  B737-800  Selma Lagerlöf  - Swedish author  36814  3015

 EI-FJG  B737-800  Christian Krohg  - Norwegian painter  37818  3384

 EI-FJI  B737-800  Oda Krohg  - Norwegian painter  37817  3364

 EI-FJR  B737-800  Sam Eyde  - Norwegian entrepeneur  36820  3131

 EI-FJS  B737-800  Karin Larsson  - Swedish artist  41153  5959

 EI-FJT  B737-800  Fredrika Bremer  - Swedish author  42079  6026

 EI-FJV  B737-800  Gustav Vigeland  - Norwegian sculptor  42080  6071

 EI-FJW  B737-800  Roald Dahl  - British storyteller  42286  6088

 EI-FJX  B737-800  Gloria Fuertes  - Spanish poet  42271  6118

 EI-FJY  B737-800  Clara Campoamor  - Spanish politician  42272  6141

 EI-FJZ  B737-800  Cristopher Polhem  - Swedish inventor  42082  6211

 EI-FVH  B737-800  Jean Sibelius  - Finnish composer  42083  6232

 EI-FVI  B737-800  Gustaf Dalén  - Swedish inventor  42274  6247

 EI-FVJ  B737-800  Amy Johnson  - British aviator  42275  6257

 EI-FVK  B737-800  Dirch Passer  - Danish actor & comedian  42276  6263

 EI-FVL  B737-800  Rosalía de Castro  - Spanish author  42084  6291

 EI-FVM  B737-800  Anne-Cath. Vestly  - Norwegian author  42277  6320

 EI-FVN  B737-800  Camilla Collett  - Norwegian writer  42085  6337

 EI-FVO  B737-800  Astor Piazzolla  - Argentinian musician and composer  42278  6347  ex name : Anders Celsius  - Swedish astronomer ►

 EI-FVP  B737-800  Santiago Ramón y Cajal  - Spanish scientist  42086  6365

 EI-FVR  B737-800  Karin Boye  - Swedish author  42279  6382

 EI-FVS  B737-800  Benito Pérez Galdós  - Spanish author  42087  6389

 EI-FVT  B737-800  Bobby Moore  - British footballer  42280  6402

 EI-FVW  B737-800  Richard Møller Nielsen  - Danish football coach  42282  6461

 EI-FVX  B737-800  Freddie Mercury  - British rock legend  42290  6557

 EI-FVY  B737-800  Aleksis Kivi  - Finnish writer  42092  6676

 EI-FVZ  B737-800  Jan Baalsrud  - Norwegian resistance hero  42093  6746

 EI-FYA  B737-8 MAX  Sir Freddie Laker  - British avtiation entrepreneur  42830  6360

 EI-FYB  B737-8 MAX  Tom Crean  - Irish antartic explorer  42826  6372

 EI-FYC  B737-8 MAX  Jonathan Swift  - Irish writer  42825  6396

 EI-FYD  B737-8 MAX  Benjamin Franklin  - American Founding Father  42828  6408

 EI-FYE  B737-8 MAX  Sojourner Truth  - American activist  42827  6420

 EI-FYF  B737-8 MAX  Clara Barton  - American humantarian  42829  6430

 EI-FYG  B737-8 MAX  María Zambrano  - Spanish philosopher  42831  6920

 EI-FYH  B737-8 MAX  Tycho Brahe  - Danish astronomer  64992  7000

 EI-FYI  B737-8 MAX  Arthur Collins  - American radio communications pioneer  42834  7077

 EI-GBB  B737-800  Edvard Munch  36809  2647

 EI-GBF  B737-800  Johan Falkberget  - Norwegian author  39022  4528

 EI-GBG  B737-800  Johan Frederik "Frits" Thaulow  - Norwegian painter  39023  4572

 EI-LNA  B787-8  Sonja Henie  - Norwegian Olympic Champion  35304  102

 EI-LNB  B787-8  Thor Heyerdahl  - Norwegian Explorer  35305  112

 EI-LND  B787-8  Grete Waitz  - Norwegian Marathoner  35310  153

 EI-LNE  B787-8  Roald Amundsen  - Norwegian Explorer  34796  165

 EI-LNG  B787-8  Edvard Munch  - Norwegian Artist  35314  183

 EI-LNH  B787-8  H.C. Andersen  - Danish Author  36526  279

 EI-LNI  B787-9  Greta Garbo  - Swedish Actress  37307  400

 EI-LNJ  B787-9  Ole Bull  - Norwegian Violinist  37308  418

 G-CIXO  B787-9  Victor Borge  - Danish Pianist & Humorist  62082  450

 G-CJGI  B787-9  Carl von Linné  - Swedish Natural Scientist  38756  538

 G-CJUI  B787-9  Karen Blixen  - Danish Author  38891  556

 G-CJUL  B787-9  Roald Dahl  - British Storyteller  38779  581

 G-CKHL  B787-9  Amy Johnson  - British Aviator  63310  588

 G-CKKL  B787-9  Tom Crean  - Irish Antarctic Explorer  63311  600

 G-CKMU  B787-9  Babe Ruth  - American Athlete  63313  619

 G-CKNA  B787-9  Freddie Mercury  - British Rock Legend  38784  593

 G-CKNY  B787-9  Jonathan Swift  - Irish writer  63312  608

 G-CKNZ  B787-9  Freddie Laker  - British Aviation Entrepreneur  38895  647

 G-CKOF  B787-9  Joan Miró  - Spanish Artist  38786  662
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 G-CKOG  B787-9  Paco de Lucia  - Spanish Guitarist  63314  664

 G-CKWA  B787-9  Etienne de Montgolfier / Joseph de Montgolfier  - French Inventor  63315  673

 G-CKWB  B787-9  Arthur Collins  - American Radio Communications Pioneer  38788  675

 G-CKWC  B787-9  Robert Burns  - Scottish Poet  38893  680

 G-CKWD  B787-9  Ernest Shackleton  - British Polar Explorer  38789  691

 G-CKWE  B787-9  Jane Austen  - British Writer  38790  698

 G-CKWF  B787-9  Charles Lindbergh  - American Aviator  63316  715

 G-CKWN  B787-9  Oscar Wilde  - Irish Writer  63317  755

 G-CKWP  B787-9  Mark Twain  - American Writer  63318  772

 G-CKWS  B787-9  Félix Rodríguez de la Fuente  - Spanish Naturalist  63319  813

 G-CKWT  B787-9  Harvey Milk  - American Human Rights Activist  63329  827

 G-CKWU  B787-9  Grazia Deledda  - Italian Writer  63321  835

 G-NRWY  B737-800  Carl Nielsen  - Danish composer  39024  4610

 LN-BKA  B737 MAX 8  Oscar Wilde  - Irish writer  42832  7040

 LN-BKB  B737 MAX 8  Mark Twain  - American writer  42833  7042

 LN-BKD  B737 MAX 8  Marco Polo  - Italian explorer  64993  7100

 LN-BKE  B737 MAX 8  Hans Børli  - Norwegian author  63970  7110

 LN-BKF  B737 MAX 8  Theodor Kittelsen  - Norwegian artist  63971  7168

 LN-BRU  B737-500  Thor Heyerdahl  25790  2245

 LN-DYA  B737-800  Erik Bye  - Norwegian artist  39162  2994

 LN-DYB  B737-800  Bjørnstjerne Bjørnson  - Norwegian writer  39163  3054

 LN-DYC  B737-800  Max Manus  - Norwegian resistance hero  39164  3196

 LN-DYD  B737-800  H.C. Andersen  - Danish writer  39002  3231

 LN-DYE  B737-800  Ludvig Holberg  - Danish-Norwegian writer  39003  3401  ex name : Arne Jacobsen  - Danish architect ►

 LN-DYF  B737-800  Fridtjof Nansen  - Norwegian explorer  39004  3482

 LN-DYG  B737-800  Jenny Lind  - Swedish operasinger  39165  3507

 LN-DYH  B737-800  Søren Kierkegaard  - Danish philosopher  40865  3410

 LN-DYI  B737-800  Aasmund Olavsson Vinje  - Norwegian writer  40866  3432

 LN-DYJ  B737-800  Georg Brandes  - Danish literary critic  39045  3530

 LN-DYK  B737-800  Carl Larsson  - Swedish artist  39046  3557

 LN-DYL  B737-800  Amalie Skram  - Norwegian author  40867  3565

 LN-DYM  B737-800  André Bjerke  - Norwegian writer  39005  3572

 LN-DYN  B737-800  Karen Blixen  - Danish author  39006  3583

 LN-DYO  B737-800  Otto Sverdrup  - Norwegian explorer  40868  3591

 LN-DYP  B737-800  Aksel Sandemose  - Norwegian author  39047  3630

 LN-DYQ  B737-800  Helge Ingstad  - Norwegian explorer  40869  3651

 LN-DYR  B737-800  Peter C. Asbjørnsen / Jørgen Moe  - Norwegian folklorists  40870  3660

 LN-DYS  B737-800  Niels Henrik Abel  - Norwegian mathematician  39007  3665

 LN-DYT  B737-800  Kirsten Flagstad  - Norwegian opera singer  39048  3686

 LN-DYU  B737-800  Jørn Utzon  - Danish architect  39008  3725

 LN-DYV  B737-800  Elsa Beskow  - Swedish author  39009  3790

 LN-DYW  B737-800  Thorbjørn Egner  - Norwegian author  39010  3871

 LN-DYY  B737-800  Vilhelm Bjerknes  - Norwegian meteorologist  39012  3982

 LN-DYZ  B737-800  Aril Edvardsen  - Norwegian evangelist  39013  4037

 LN-ENN  B737-800  Cristopher Polhem  - Swedish inventor  42082  6211

 LN-ENP  B737-800  Freddie Mercury  - British rock legend  42290  6557

 LN-ENQ  B737-800  Aleksis Kivi  - Finnish writer  42092  6676

 LN-ENR  B737-800  Jan Baalsrud  - Norwegian resistance hero  42093  6746

 LN-ENT  B737-800  Richard Møller Nielsen  - Danish football coach  42282  6461

 LN-FGG  B737 MAX 8  Kim Friele  - Norwegian gay rights pioneer  43343  8204

 LN-KHA  B737-300  Roald Amundsen  - Norwegian explorer  29100  2984

 LN-KKF  B737-300  Fridtjof Nansen  24326  1683

 LN-KKG  B737-300  Gidsken Jakobsen  24327  1712

 LN-KKH  B737-300  Otto Sverdrup  24328  1856

 LN-KKI  B737-300  Helge Ingstad  24329  1858

 LN-KKJ  B737-300  Sonja Henie  28564  2936

 LN-KKL  B737-300  Roald Amundsen  28671  2955

 LN-KKM  B737-300  Thor Heyerdahl  - Norwegian explorer  24676  1829

 LN-KKN  B737-300  Sigrid Undset  24910  2030

 LN-KKO  B737-300  Henrik Ibsen  24909  2021

 LN-KKP  B737-300  Kirsten Flagstad  25040  2017

 LN-KKQ  B737-300  Alf Prøysen  28658  2865

 LN-KKS  B737-300  Edvard Munch  24094  1729

 LN-KKV  B737-300  Niels Henrik Abel  25613  2445

 LN-LNA  B787-8  Sonja Henie  - Norwegian Olympic Champion  35304  102

 LN-LNB  B787-8  Thor Heyerdahl  - Norwegian Explorer  35305  112

 LN-LND  B787-8  Grete Waitz  - Norwegian Marathoner  35310  153

 LN-LNE  B787-8  Roald Amundsen  - Norwegian Explorer  34796  165

 LN-LNG  B787-8  Edvard Munch  - Norwegian Artist  35314  183

 LN-LNH  B787-8  H.C. Andersen  - Danish Author  36526  279

 LN-LNI  B787-9  Greta Garbo  - Swedish Actress  37307  400

 LN-LNJ  B787-9  Ole Bull  - Norwegian Violinist  37308  418

 LN-LNK  B787-9  Victor Borge  - Danish Pianist & Humorist  62082  450

 LN-LNL  B787-9  Kirsten Flagsted  - Norwegian Opera Singer  37931  488

 LN-LNN  B787-9  Karen Blixen  - Danish Author  38891  556

 LN-LNO  B787-9  Roald Dahl  - British Storyteller  38779  581

 LN-LNP  B787-9  Amy Johnson  - British Aviator  63310  588

 LN-LNR  B787-9  Freddie Mercury  - British Rock Legend  38784  593

 LN-LNS  B787-9  Tom Crean  - Irish Antarctic Explorer  63311  600

 LN-LNU  B787-9  Babe Ruth  - American Athlete  63313  619

 LN-LNV  B787-9  Jonathan Swift  - Irish writer  63312  608

 LN-LNX  B787-9  Carl von Linné  - Swedish Natural Scientist  38756  538
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 LN-NGA  B737-800  Ludvig Walentin Karlsen  - Norwegian preacher  39014  4067

 LN-NGB  B737-800  Geirr Tveitt  - Norwegian composer  39015  4090

 LN-NGC  B737-800  Jens Glad Balchen  - Norwegian professor  39016  4157

 LN-NGD  B737-800  Ivo Caprino  - Norwegian film director  39049  4161

 LN-NGF  B737-800  H.C. Ørsted  - Danish physicist  39017  4234

 LN-NGG  B737-800  Gunnar Sønsteby  - Norwegian resistance hero  39018  4289

 LN-NGH  B737-800  Anders Zorn  - Swedish artist  39019  4295

 LN-NGI  B737-800  Wenche Foss  - Norwegian actress  39020  4343

 LN-NGJ  B737-800  John Bauer  - Swedish artist  39021  4371

 LN-NGL  B737-800  Johan Frederik "Frits" Thaulow  - Norwegian painter  39023  4572

 LN-NGK  B737-800  Johan Falkberget  - Norwegian author  39022  4528

 LN-NGM  B737-800  Carl Nielsen  - Danish composer  39024  4610

 LN-NGN  B737-800  Georg Sverdrup  - Norwegian philologist  39025  4652

 LN-NGO  B737-800  Victor Borge  - Danish Pianist & Humorist  39026  4676

 LN-NGP  B737-800  Ivar Aasen  - Norwegian linguist  39028  4701

 LN-NGS  B737-800  Regine Normann  - Norwegian author  39029  4767

 LN-NGT  B737-800  Anton K.H. Jakobsen  - Norwegian pillar of society  41125  4774

 LN-NGU  B737-800  Harry S. Pettersen  - Norwegian resistance hero  39030  4785

 LN-NGW  B737-800  Theodor Kittelsen - Norwegian artist  39032  4889

 LN-NGY  B737-800  Sigrid Undset - Norwegian author  41126  4972

 LN-NHA  B737-800  Carl von Linné  - Swedish natural scientist  41129  5069

 LN-NIA  B737-800  Johan Ludvig Runeberg  - Finland's national poet  39444  3965

 LN-NIB  B737-800  Helmer Hanssen  - Norwegian polar explorer  36879  3805

 LN-NIC  B737-800  Fredrikke Marie Qvam  - Norwegian womens rights activist  38881  4316

 LN-NID  B737-800  Christina Nilsson  - Swedish opera singer  40544  4474

 LN-NIE  B737-800  Asta Nielsen  - Danish actress  39435  4330

 LN-NIF  B737-800  Minna Canth  - Finnish writer  39434  4337

 LN-NIG  B737-800  Juan Sebastián Elcano  - Spanish explorer  43878  5123

 LN-NIH  B737-800  Christopher Columbus  - Explorer of the New World  43879  5177

 LN-NII  B737-800  J.C.H. Ellehammer  - Danish inventor  43877  5204

 LN-NIJ  B737-800  Jens Moe  - Norwegian air ambulance pioneer  42094  6811

 LN-NIP  B737-800  Gidsken Jakobsen - Norwegian aviation  38044  4635

 LN-NIQ  B737-800  Max Manus - Norwegian resistance hero  39403  3674

 LN-NOB  B737-800  Edvard Grieg  34954  2483

 LN-NOC  B737-800  Ole Bull  30785  1007

 LN-NOD  B737-800  Sonja Henie  35280  2629

 LN-NOE  B737-800  Henrik Wergeland  - Norwegian poet  35283  2742

 LN-NOF  B737-800  Edvard Munch  36809  2647

 LN-NOG  B737-800  Henrik Ibsen  35647  2927

 LN-NOH  B737-800  Selma Lagerlöf  - Swedish author  36814  3015

 LN-NOI  B737-800  Sam Eyde  - Norwegian entrepeneur  36820  3131

 LN-NOJ  B737-800  Tycho Brahe  - Danish astronomer  37884  3223

 LN-NOM  B737-800  Greta Garbo  - Swedish actress  28642  813

 LN-NON  B737-800  Anders Celcius  - Swedish astronomer  28620  542

 LN-NOO  B737-800  Gustav Vigeland  - Norwegian sculptor  30289  1399

 LN-NOP  B737-800  Camilla Collett  - Norwegian writer  32655  1662

 LN-NOQ  B737-800  Kristian Birkeland  - Norwegian natural scientist  32658  1695

 LN-NOR  B737-800  Povel Ramel  - Swedish entertainer  39412  3553

 LN-NOS  B737-800  Ludvig Holberg  - Danish-Norwegian writer  33018  1488

 LN-NOT  B737-800  Piet Hein  - Danish philosopher  37816  3194

 LN-NOU  B737-800  Carl von Linné  - Swedish natural scientist  29674  3140

 LN-NOV  B737-800  Evert Taube  - Swedish poet  31713  3215

 LN-NOW  B737-800  Oda Krohg  - Norwegian painter  37817  3364

 LN-NOX  B737-800  Christian Krohg  - Norwegian painter  37818  3384

 LN-NOY  B737-800  Knud Rasmussen  - Danish arctic explorer  39419  3878

 LN-NOZ  B737-800  Gidsken Jakobsen  - Norwegian aviation pioneer  39420  3891

 LV-HQH  B737-800  Astor Piazzolla  - Argentinian musician and composer  42278  6347

 LV-IQZ  B737-800  Santiago Ramón y Cajal  - Spanish scientist  42086  6365

 LV-ITK  B737-800  Benito Pérez Galdós  - Spanish author  42087  6389

 SE-RPA  B737-800  Roald Dahl  - British storyteller  42286  6088

 SE-RPB  B737-800  John Bauer  - Swedish artist  39021  4371

 SE-RPC  B737-800  Gloria Fuertes  - Spanish poet  42271  6118

 SE-RPH  B737-800  Fredrika Bremer  - Swedish author  42079  6026

 SE-RPJ  B737-800  Karin Larsson  - Swedish artist  41153  5959

 SE-RPL  B737-800  Gustav Vigeland  - Norwegian sculptor  42080  6071

 SE-RPR  B737-800  N.F.S. Grundtvig  - Danish theologian  42081  5714

 SE-RPS  B737-800  Miguel de Cervantes  - Spanish author  41143  5737

 SE-RPX  B737-800  Johan Falkberget  - Norwegian author  39022  4528

 SE-RRA  B737-800  Erik Bye  - Norwegian artist  39162  2994

 SE-RRB  B737-800  Bjørnstjerne Bjørnson  - Norwegian writer  39163  3054

 SE-RRC  B737-800  Max Manus  - Norwegian resistance hero  39164  3196

 SE-RRD  B737-800  H.C. Andersen  - Danish writer  39002  3231

 SE-RRE  B737-800  Ludvig Holberg  - Danish-Norwegian writer  39003  3401

 SE-RRF  B737-800  Fridtjof Nansen  - Norwegian explorer  39004  3482

 SE-RRG  B737-800  Jenny Lind  - Swedish operasinger  39165  3507

 SE-RRJ  B737-800  Jens Moe  - Norwegian air ambulance pioneer  42094  6811

 SE-RRN  B737-800  Karen Blixen  - Danish author  39006  3583

 SE-RRO  B737-800  Otto Sverdrup  - Norwegian explorer  40868  3591

 SE-RRP  B737-800  Aksel Sandemose  - Norwegian author  39047  3630

 SE-RRS  B737-800  Helge Ingstad  - Norwegian explorer  40869  3651

 SE-RRT  B737-800  Amalie Skram  - Norwegian author  40867  3565

 SE-RRU  B737-800  Wenche Foss  - Norwegian actress  39020  4343
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 SE-RRV  B737-800  Rosalía de Castro  - Spanish author  42084  6291

 SE-RRX  B737-800  Anders Zorn  - Swedish artist  39019  4295

 SE-RRY  B737-800  Gustaf Dalén  - Swedish inventor  42274  6247

 SE-RRZ  B737-800  Jean Sibelius  - Finnish composer  42083  6232

 SE-RTA  B737 MAX 8  Charles Lindbergh  - American aviator  42835  7231

 SE-RTB  B737 MAX 8  Elsa Beskow  - Swedish author  63972  7270

 SE-RTC  B737 MAX 8  Félix Rodríguez de la Fuente  - Spanish naturalist  63973  7286

 SE-RTE  B737 MAX 8  Edvard Munch  - Norwegian painter  43361  8523

 SE-RTG  B737 MAX 8  Sam Eyde  - Norwegian industrialist  62897  8600

 SE-RTH  B737 MAX 8  Minna Canth  - Finnish writer  62928  8681

 SE-RTI  B737 MAX 8  Jean Sibelius  - Finnish composer  62931  8691

 SE-RTJ  B737 MAX 8  Ivo Caprino  - Norwegian film director  62903  8696

 SE-RXC  B737-800  Anne Cath. Vestly  - Norwegian author  38033  3607

 SE-RXD  B737-800  Wenche Foss  - Norwegian actress  38043  4619

 SE-RXM  B787-9  Asger Jorn  - Danish Artist  63345  853

 SE-RXZ  B787-9  Freddie Laker  - British Aviation Entrepreneur  38895  647

 SE-RXY  B787-9  Xul Solar  - Argentinian Artist  63346  870

 SE-RYA  B737 MAX 8  Marco Polo  - Italian explorer  64993  7100

 SE-RYB  B737 MAX 8  Hans Børli  - Norwegian author  63970  7110

 SE-RYC  B737 MAX 8  Theodor Kittelsen  - Norwegian artist  63971  7168

 SE-RYF  B737 MAX 8  Clara Barton  - American humantarian  42829  6430

 SE-RYG  B737 MAX 8  María Zambrano  - Spanish philosopher  42831  6920

 SE-RYH  B737 MAX 8  Tycho Brahe  - Danish astronomer  64992  7000

 SE-RYI  B737 MAX 8  Arthur Collins  - American radio communications pioneer  42834  7077

 SE-RYJ  B737 MAX 8  Sir Freddie Laker  - British avtiation entrepreneur  42830  6360

 SE-RYK  B737 MAX 8  Tom Crean  - Irish antartic explorer  42826  6372

 SE-RYL  B737 MAX 8  Jonathan Swift  - Irish writer  42825  6396
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